4
REIFEN
PNEUS
CP671
CP661CP521
Roadian 581Roadian 542Roadian 541
Roadian HT
CP691 SB802SB702CP672
Roadian HP
Nblue 4 Season
Roadian CT8
Nfera RU1 Nfera SU1 Nblue HD Nblue HD Plus Nblue ECO
N8000Nblue Premium
CP662
CP643ACP321
SV820 Roadian RH5 Roadian AT /
NEO
Roadian  AT2
5
REIFEN
PNEUS
Kraftstoffverbrauch / Consommation de carburant         Sicherheit bei Nässe / Sécurité sur sol mouillé         Lärmemission / Emission sonore
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 80
AP11558013NETHDP 155/80 R 13 79T Nblue HD Plus 84.00 E C 2 (68 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 70
AP11457013NET 145/70 R 13 71T SB702 78.00 F E 3 (71 dB)
AP11557013NETHDP 155/70 R 13 75T Nblue HD Plus 80.00 E B 2 (68 dB)
AP11657013NETHDP 165/70 R 13 79T Nblue HD Plus 82.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP11757013NETHDP 175/70 R 13 82T Nblue HD Plus 88.00 E C 2 (68 dB)
AP11857013NETHDP 185/70 R 13 86T Nblue HD Plus 98.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP11657014NETHDP 165/70 R 14 81T Nblue HD Plus 86.00 E B 2 (70 dB)
AP11757014NETHDP 175/70 R 14 84T Nblue HD Plus 94.00 E B 2 (70 dB)
AP11857014NETHDP 185/70 R 14 88T Nblue HD Plus 102.00 C C 2 (70 dB)
AP11957014NETHDP 195/70 R 14 91T Nblue HD Plus 114.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12057014NETHDP 205/70 R 14 XL 98T Nblue HD Plus 136.00 C C 2 (71 dB)
AP12057015NETHDP 205/70 R 15 96T Nblue HD Plus 132.00 C C 2 (69 dB)
AP12257016NETHDP 225/70 R 16 103T Nblue HD Plus 156.00 C C 2 (70 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 65
AP11556513NETHDP 155/65 R 13 73T Nblue HD Plus 82.00 E B 1 (67 dB)
AP11656513NETHDP 165/65 R 13 77T Nblue HD Plus 84.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP11556514NETHDP 155/65 R 14 75T Nblue HD Plus 84.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP11656514NETHDP 165/65 R 14 79T Nblue HD Plus 86.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP11756514NEHHDP 175/65 R 14 82H Nblue HD Plus 96.00 E C 2 (68 dB)
AP11756514NETHDP 175/65 R 14 82T Nblue HD Plus 88.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP11756514RNEHDP 175/65 R 14 XL 86T Nblue HD Plus 102.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP11856514NETHDP 185/65 R 14 86T Nblue HD Plus 92.00 E B 2 (68 dB)
AP11856514NEHHDP 185/65 R 14 86H Nblue HD Plus 102.00 C B 2 (68 dB)
AP11956514NEHHDP 195/65 R 14 89H Nblue HD Plus 128.00 C B 2 (69 dB)
AP11456515NETHDP 145/65 R 15 72T Nblue HD Plus 100.00 E C 2 (68 dB)
AP11656515NETNBP 165/65 R 15 81T Nblue Premium 114.00 Renault Twingo, Smart C B 2 (70 dB)
AP11656515NEHHDP 165/65 R 15 81H Nblue HD Plus 102.00 Renault Twingo, Smart E C 2 (68 dB)
AP11756515NETHDP 175/65 R 15 84T Nblue HD Plus 98.00 E B 2 (68 dB)
AP11756515NEHHDP 175/65 R 15 84H Nblue HD Plus 106.00 E B 2 (68 dB)
AP11856515NEHDP 185/65 R 15 88T Nblue HD Plus 102.00 E B 2 (68 dB)
AP11856515NEHHDP 185/65 R 15 88H Nblue HD Plus 108.00 E B 2 (68 dB)
AP11856515NETHDP 185/65 R 15 XL 92T Nblue HD Plus 118.00 Dacia Lodgy E B 1 (67 dB)
AP11956515NESE1 195/65 R 15 89S CP662 124.00 Kia Soul C E 3 (74 dB)
AP11956515NETE1 195/65 R 15 89T CP671 124.00 Kia C C 3 (73 dB)
AP11956515NEHHDP 195/65 R 15 91H Nblue HD Plus 102.00 E B 1 (68 dB)
AP11956515NEHE3 195/65 R 15 91H CP672 130.00 Kia C C 3 (73 dB)
AP11956515NEHE2 195/65 R 15 91H CP661@ 130.00 Kia Cerato F E 3 (74 dB)
AP11956515NEHE1 195/65 R 15 91H Roadian 581 130.00 Hyundai i30 C C 2 (72 dB)
AP11956515NEVHDP 195/65 R 15 91V Nblue HD Plus 108.00 E B 1 (68 dB)
AP11956515RNETHD 195/65 R 15 XL 95T Nblue HD Plus 118.00 C B 1 (68 dB)
AP11956515RNEHHD 195/65 R 15 XL 95H Nblue HD Plus 120.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12056515NEHHDP 205/65 R 15 94H Nblue HD Plus 124.00 B B 2 (69 dB)
AP12056515NEVHDP 205/65 R 15 94V Nblue HD Plus 130.00 C B 2 (69 dB)
AP12156515NEHHDP 215/65 R 15 96H Nblue HD Plus 142.00 B B 2 (70 dB)
AP11956516NEVECO 195/65 R 16 92V Nblue ECO 140.00 C C 3 (74 dB)
AP12056516NEHDP 205/65 R 16 95H Nblue HD Plus 160.00 C B 2 (69 dB)
AP12156516NEHHDP 215/65 R 16 98H Nblue HD Plus 164.00 C B 1 (67 dB)
AP12156516NEHA 215/65 R 16 98H CP672A 182.00 E C 3 (73 dB)
6
REIFEN
PNEUS
Kraftstoffverbrauch / Consommation de carburant         Sicherheit bei Nässe / Sécurité sur sol mouillé         Lärmemission / Emission sonore
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 60
AP11856013NEHHDP 185/60 R 13 80H Nblue HD Plus 100.00 C B 2 (69 dB)
AP11656014NEHHDP 165/60 R 14 75H Nblue HD Plus 98.00 C C 1 (67 dB)
AP11756014NEHHDP 175/60 R 14 79H Nblue HD Plus 104.00 C C 2 (70 dB)
AP11856014NEHHDP 185/60 R 14 82H Nblue HD Plus 102.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP11856014NETHDP 185/60 R 14 82T Nblue HD Plus 94.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP11956014NEHHDP 195/60 R 14 86H Nblue HD Plus 126.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP11556015NETHDP 155/60 R 15 74T Nblue HD Plus 104.00 E C 2 (68 dB)
AP11656015NEHHDP 165/60 R 15 77H Nblue HD Plus 106.00 E C 2 (68 dB)
AP11756015NEVHDP 175/60 R 15 81V Nblue HD Plus 116.00 E C 2 (70 dB)
AP11856015NETNBP 185/60 R 15 84T Nblue Premium 110.00 Renault Twingo, Smart C B 2 (69 dB)
AP11856015NEHHDP 185/60 R 15 84H Nblue HD Plus 106.00 Renault Twingo, Smart E B 2 (69 dB)
AP11856015NETHDP 185/60 R 15 84T Nblue HD Plus 102.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP11956015NEHHDP 195/60 R 15 88H Nblue HD Plus 110.00 C A 2 (69 dB)
AP11956015NEVHDP 195/60 R 15 88V Nblue HD Plus 116.00 C A 2 (69 dB)
AP12056015NEHHDP 205/60 R 15 91H Nblue HD Plus 130.00 C A 2 (69 dB)
AP12056015NEVHDP 205/60 R 15 91V Nblue HD Plus 136.00 C A 2 (69 dB)
AP12156015NEHHDP 215/60 R 15 94H Nblue HD Plus 146.00 B B 1 (68 dB)
AP11756016NEHHDP 175/60 R 16 82H Nblue HD Plus 114.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP11956016NEHHDP 195/60 R 16 89H Nblue HD Plus 150.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP11956016NEVHDP 195/60 R 16 89V Nblue HD Plus 150.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12056016NEHHDP 205/60 R 16 92H Nblue HD Plus 144.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12056016NEVHDP 205/60 R 16 92V Nblue HD Plus 152.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12156016NEHHDP 215/60 R 16 95H Nblue HD Plus 158.00 B B 2 (68 dB)
AP12156016NEVHDP 215/60 R 16 XL 99V Nblue HD Plus 172.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP12356016NEHHDP 235/60 R 16 100H Nblue HD Plus 188.00 B B 2 (70 dB)
AP12156017NEHHDP 215/60 R 17 96H Nblue HD Plus 178.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12256017NEHRU1 225/60 R 17 99H Nfera RU1 188.00 E B 1 (68 dB)
AP12256017NEHHDP 225/60 R 17 99H Nblue HD Plus 184.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12256017NEVHDP 225/60 R 17 99V Nblue HD Plus 192.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12356017NEHDP 235/60 R 17 102H Nblue HD Plus 192.00 C B 2 (71 dB)
AP12356017NEHE1 235/60 R 17 106H CP521 216.00 Ssangyong Korando C C 1 (69 dB)
7
REIFEN
PNEUS
Kraftstoffverbrauch / Consommation de carburant         Sicherheit bei Nässe / Sécurité sur sol mouillé         Lärmemission / Emission sonore
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 55
AP11855514NEHHDP 185/55 R 14 80H Nblue HD Plus 110.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP11855514NEH 185/55 R 14 80H Nblue ECO 108.00 C C 3 (73 dB)
AP11755515NETHDP 175/55 R 15 77T Nblue HD Plus 106.00 E B 2 (70 dB)
AP11855515NEHHDP 185/55 R 15 82H Nblue HD Plus 108.00 E C 2 (68 dB)
AP11855515NEVHDP 185/55 R 15 82V Nblue HD Plus 118.00 E C 2 (68 dB)
AP11955515NEHHDP 195/55 R 15 85H Nblue HD Plus 114.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP11955515NEVHDP 195/55 R 15 85V Nblue HD Plus 118.00 C B 2 (69 dB)
AP12055515NEVHDP 205/55 R 15 88V Nblue HD Plus 144.00 E B 2 (70 dB)
AP11855516NEV 185/55 R 16 83V Nfera SU1 130.00 E B 2 (70 dB)
AP11955516NEVHDP 195/55 R 16 87V Nblue HD Plus 142.00 C B 1 (68 dB)
AP11955516NEVSU1 195/55 R 16 XL 91V Nfera SU1 148.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12055516NEHHDH 205/55 R 16 91H Nblue HDH 130.00 Kia C C 3 (72 dB)
AP12055516NEHE1 205/55 R 16 91H Roadian 581 126.00 Kia Soul C C 3 (73 dB)
AP12055516NEH 205/55 R 16 91V Nblue HD 136.00 C C 3 (73 dB)
AP12055516NEVHDP 205/55 R 16 91V Nblue HD Plus 118.00 C B 1 (68 dB)
AP12055516NEVRFT 205/55 R 16 91V N8000 RFT 196.00 F B 2 (71 dB)
AP12055516NEW 205/55 R 16 XL 94W Nfera SU1 136.00 C A 2 (72 dB)
AP12155516NEVHDP 215/55 R 16 93V Nblue HD Plus 158.00 C B 2 (69 dB)
AP12155516NEW 215/55 R 16 XL 97W Nfera SU1 172.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12255516NEVHDP 225/55 R 16 XL 99V Nblue HD Plus 162.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12255516RNESU1 225/55 R 16 XL 99W Nfera SU1 164.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP12055517NEVHDP 205/55 R 17 XL 95V Nblue HD Plus 166.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP12155517NEVHDP 215/55 R 17 94V Nblue HD Plus 178.00 C B 2 (69 dB)
AP12155517NEVHDH 215/55 R 17 94V Nblue HD 190.00 Kia Soul E B 2 (69 dB)
AP12155517NEW 215/55 R 17 XL 98W Nfera SU1 180.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12255517NEWSU1 225/55 R 17 XL 101W Nfera SU1 190.00 C B 2 (71 dB)
AP12255517NEVE1 225/55 R 17 97V CP643A 214.00 Kia C C 3 (72 dB)
AP12355517NEVHDP 235/55 R 17 99V Nblue HD Plus 206.00 C B 2 (69 dB)
AP12355517NEWSU1 235/55 R 17 XL 103W Nfera SU1 218.00 C A 2 (71 dB)
AP12455517NEWSU1 245/55 R 17 XL 106W Nfera SU1 246.00 C A 2 (71 dB)
AP12355518NEW 235/55 R 18 XL 104W Nfera SU1 246.00 B B 2 (72 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 50
AP11955015NEVHDP 195/50 R 15 82V Nblue HD Plus 102.00 E C 1 (68 dB)
AP12055015NEVHDP 205/50 R 15 86V Nblue HD Plus 138.00 C A 2 (69 dB)
AP11855016NEV 185/50 R 16 XL 81V Nfera SU1 142.00 E A 2 (70 dB)
AP11955016NEVHDP 195/50 R 16 84V Nblue HD Plus 138.00 E A 1 (68 dB)
AP12055016NEVHDP 205/50 R 16 87V Nblue HD Plus 140.00 C B 2 (69 dB)
AP12055016NEW 205/50 R 16 87W Nfera SU1 150.00 E B 2 (71 dB)
AP12255016NEVHDP 225/50 R 16 92V Nblue HD Plus 164.00 C C 2 (69 dB)
AP12255016NEW 225/50 R 16 XL 96W Nfera SU1 184.00 C C 2 (72 dB)
AP12055017NEVHDP 205/50 R 17 XL 93V Nblue HD Plus 158.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12055017NEW 205/50 R 17 XL 93W Nfera SU1 172.00 E B 2 (71 dB)
AP12155017RFNEV 215/50 R 17 XL 95V CP691 202.00 Hyundai i30 E C 3 (73 dB)
AP12155017NEVHDP 215/50 R 17 XL 95V Nblue HD Plus 180.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP12155017NEW 215/50 R 17 XL 95W Nfera SU1 188.00 C C 2 (72 dB)
AP12255017NEVSU1 225/50 R 17 94V Nfera SU1 182.00 E B 2 (71 dB)
AP12255017NEW 225/50 R 17 XL 98W Nfera SU1 192.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12355017NEWSU1 235/50 R 17 XL 100W Nfera SU1 236.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12355018NEW 235/50 R 18 XL 101W Nfera SU1 238.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12455018NEW 245/50 R 18 XL 104W Nfera SU1 258.00 E C 2 (72 dB)
8
REIFEN
PNEUS
Kraftstoffverbrauch / Consommation de carburant         Sicherheit bei Nässe / Sécurité sur sol mouillé         Lärmemission / Emission sonore
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 45
AP11954515NEVSU1 195/45 R 15 78W Nfera SU1 118.00 E B 1 (68 dB)
AP11954516RFNEW 195/45 R 16 XL 84W Nfera SU1 130.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
AP12054516NEW 205/45 R 16 XL 87W Nfera SU1 138.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12154516NEVSU1 215/45 R 16 XL 90V Nfera SU1 162.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
AP12254516NEWSU1 225/45 R 16 XL 93W Nfera SU1 184.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP12054517NEW 205/45 R 17 XL 88W Nfera SU1 158.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12154517NEW 215/45 R 17 XL 91W Nfera SU1 156.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12254517NEWRFT 225/45 R 17 XL 91W N8000 RFT 214.00 F B 2 (71 dB)
AP12254517NEY 225/45 R 17 XL 94Y Nfera SU1 150.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12354517NEW 235/45 R 17 XL 97W Nfera SU1 176.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12454517NEY 245/45 R 17 XL 99Y Nfera SU1 212.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12154518NEWSU1 215/45 R 18 XL 93W Nfera SU1 208.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP12254518NEV 225/45 R 18 XL 95V CP691 230.00 Hyundai i30 E C 3 (73 dB)
AP12254518NEYSU1 225/45 R 18 XL 95Y Nfera SU1 212.00 Hyundai i40 F A 2 (71 dB)
AP12354518NEY 235/45 R 18 XL 98Y Nfera SU1 228.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12454518NEY 245/45 R 18 XL 100Y Nfera SU1 234.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12554518NEY 255/45 R 18 XL 103Y Nfera SU1 258.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12254519NEWSU1 225/45 R 19 XL 96W Nfera SU1 268.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12454519NEYSU1 245/45 R 19 XL 102Y Nfera SU1 276.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12454520NEYSU1 245/45 R 20 XL 103Y Nfera SU1 368.00 C B 2 (71 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 40
AP12054016NEWSU1 205/40 R 16 79W Nfera SU1 130.00 E B 2 (71 dB)
AP12154016NEW 215/40 R 16 XL 86W Nfera SU1 140.00 E B 2 (71 dB)
AP12054017NEW 205/40 R 17 XL 84W Nfera SU1 144.00 E B 2 (72 dB)
AP12154017NEW 215/40 R 17 XL 87W Nfera SU1 164.00 E B 2 (72 dB)
AP12354017NEW 235/40 R 17 XL 94W Nfera SU1 192.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12454017NEW 245/40 R 17 XL 95W Nfera SU1 198.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12554017NEYSU1 255/40 R 17 XL 94W Nfera SU1 218.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12154018NEY 215/40 R 18 XL 89Y Nfera SU1 178.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12254018NEVHD 225/40 R 18 88V Nblue HD 204.00 Kia E B 2 (69 dB)
AP12254018NEY 225/40 R 18 XL 92Y Nfera SU1 168.00 E A 2 (72 dB)
AP12354018NEY 235/40 R 18 XL 95Y Nfera SU1 212.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12454018NEY 245/40 R 18 XL 97Y Nfera SU1 224.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12554018NEYSU1 255/40 R 18 XL 99Y Nfera SU1 258.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12654018NEYSU1 265/40 R 18 XL 101Y Nfera SU1 280.00 C B 1 (70 dB)
AP12254019NEYSU1 225/40 R 19 XL 93Y Nfera SU1 288.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP12354019NEYSU1 235/40 R 19 XL 96Y Nfera SU1 268.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12454019NEYSU1 245/40 R 19 XL 98Y Nfera SU1 272.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12554019NEYSU1 255/40 R 19 XL 100Y Nfera SU1 298.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12754019NEYSU1 275/40 R 19 XL 105Y Nfera SU1 344.00 B A 1 (70 dB)
AP12454020NEYSU1 245/40 R 20 XL 99Y Nfera SU1 342.00 C A 2 (71 dB)
9
REIFEN
PNEUS
Kraftstoffverbrauch / Consommation de carburant         Sicherheit bei Nässe / Sécurité sur sol mouillé         Lärmemission / Emission sonore
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 35
AP12153518NEY 215/35 R 18 XL 84Y Nfera SU1 208.00 E B 2 (72 dB)
AP12253518NEY 225/35 R 18 XL 87Y Nfera SU1 238.00 E B 2 (72 dB)
AP12453518NEYSU1 245/35 R 18 XL 92Y Nfera SU1 256.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12553518NEY 255/35 R 18 XL 94Y Nfera SU1 258.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12653518NEYSU1 265/35 R 18 XL 97Y Nfera SU1 284.00 C B 1 (70 dB)
AP12753518NEWSU1 275/35 R 18 XL 99W Nfera SU1 318.00 C B 1 (70 dB)
AP12253519NEY 225/35 R 19 XL 88Y Nfera SU1 258.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12353519NEY 235/35 R 19 XL 91Y Nfera SU1 260.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12453519NEYSU1 245/35 R 19 XL 93Y Nfera SU1 290.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP12553519NEYSU1 255/35 R 19 XL 96Y Nfera SU1 270.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12753519NEYSU1 275/35 R 19 XL 100Y Nfera SU1 330.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12253520NEYSU1 225/35 R 20 XL 90Y Nfera SU1 288.00 E A 1 (69 dB)
AP12453520NEYSU1 245/35 R 20 XL 95Y Nfera SU1 324.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP12553520NEYSU1 255/35 R 20 XL 97Y Nfera SU1 330.00 C B 1 (68 dB)
AP12753520NEYSU1 275/35 R 20 XL 102Y Nfera SU1 420.00 C B 1 (70 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label SERIE 30
AP12553019NEYSU1 255/30 R 19 XL 91Y Nfera SU1 316.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
AP12653019NEYSU1 265/30 R 19 XL 93Y Nfera SU1 318.00 C B 1 (70 dB)
AP12753019NEYSU1 275/30 R 19 XL 96Y Nfera SU1 320.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12353020NEYSU1 235/30 R 20 XL 88Y Nfera SU1 398.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
AP12453020NEYSU1 245/30 R 20 XL 90Y Nfera SU1 408.00 E A 1 (68 dB)
AP12753020NEYSU1 275/30 R 20 XL 97Y Nfera SU1 418.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12853020NEYSU1 285/30 R 20 XL 99Y Nfera SU1 452.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
10
REIFEN
PNEUS
Kraftstoffverbrauch / Consommation de carburant         Sicherheit bei Nässe / Sécurité sur sol mouillé         Lärmemission / Emission sonore
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label 4X4
AP12357515NESRH5 235/75 R 15 XL 109S Roadian RH5 182.00 E C 3 (73 dB)
AP12257015NES 225/70 R 15 100S Roadian HT OWL 186.00 E E 3 (73 dB)
AP12357015NESRH5 235/70 R 15 103S Rodian HTX RH5 198.00 E E 2 (69 dB)
AP12657015NES 265/70 R 15 112S Roadian HT OWL 212.00 C F 3 (73 dB)
AP12058016NES 205/80 R 16 XL 104S A/T Neo 184.00 F B 3 (74 dB)
AP12257516NES 225/75 R 16 104S Roadian HT OWL 222.00 Kia Sportage E F 3 (73 dB)
AP12257516NEH 225/75 R 16 104H Roadian 541 216.00 Ssangyong F C 3 (73 dB)
AP12357516NETRH5 235/75 R 16 108T Rodian HTX RH5 218.00 E E 2 (71 dB)
AP12457516NESRH5 245/75 R 16 111S Roadian RH5 236.00 E E 2 (71 dB)
AP12657516NETRH5 265/75 R 16 116T Roadian RH5 244.00 E E 2 (72 dB)
AP12157016NEH 215/70 R 16 100H CP671 170.00 Kia Sportage E C 3 (72 dB)
AP12357016NETRH5 235/70 R 16 106T Roadian RH5 204.00 E E 2 (71 dB)
AP12457016NETRH5 245/70 R 16 111T Roadian RH5 238.00 C E 2 (70 dB)
AP12557016NESRH5 255/70 R 16 111S Roadian RH5 234.00 E E 2 (72 dB)
AP12657016NESRH5 265/70 R 16 112S Roadian RH5 236.00 C E 2 (70 dB)
AP12556516NEVRU1 255/65 R 16 109V Nfera RU1 232.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12457517NESRH5 245/75 R 17 121/118S Roadian RH5 286.00 E A 2 (70 dB)
AP12357017NETRH5 235/70 R 17 111T Roadian RH5 262.00 Kia Sorento E E 2 (70 dB)
AP12457017NETRH5 245/70 R 17 110T Roadian RH5 284.00 E C 2 (70 dB)
AP12256517NEHRU1 225/65 R 17 102H Nfera RU1 186.00 E A 2 (69 dB)
AP12356517NEHRU1 235/65 R 17 104H Nfera RU1 202.00 Kia Sorento C B 2 (69 dB)
AP12356517NEV 235/65 R 17 XL 108V Nfera RU1 202.00 C A 2 (72 dB)
AP12456517NEHRH5 245/65 R 17 111H Roadian RH5 256.00 C C 2 (69 dB)
AP12556517NESRH5 255/65 R 17 XL 110S Roadian RH5 232.00 E C 2 (70 dB)
AP12656517NEHRH5 265/65 R 17 112H Roadian RH5 270.00 E C 1 (69 dB)
AP12556017NEV 255/60 R 17 106V Nfera RU1 250.00 C A 2 (72 dB)
AP12755517NEVRU1 275/55 R 17 109V Nfera RU1 250.00 C A 2 (71 dB)
AP12256518NEVRU1 225/65 R 18 103V Nfera RU1 226.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP12656518NESRH5 265/65 R 18 114S Roadian RH5 310.00 C E 2 (71 dB)
AP12256018NEW 225/60 R 18 100W Nfera RU1 230.00 E B 2 (71 dB)
AP12356018NEV 235/60 R 18 103V Nfera RU1 232.00 C A 2 (71 dB)
AP12456018NEHRH5 245/60 R 18 105H Roadian RH5 258.00 C C 2 (69 dB)
AP12556018NEH 255/60 R 18 108H Roadian 542 240.00 Ssangyong E C 3 (74 dB)
AP12656018NEHRH5 265/60 R 18 110H Roadian RH5 286.00 C C 1 (69 dB)
AP12155518NEVRU1 215/55 R 18 99V Nfera RU1 228.00 C B 2 (71 dB)
AP12856018NESRO 285/60 R 18 114S Rodian AT2 292.00 E E 3 (74 dB)
AP12255518NEVRU1 225/55 R 18 98V Nfera RU1 220.00 Porsche E A 2 (69 dB)
AP12555518NEW 255/55 R 18 XL 109W Nfera RU1 248.00 Ssangyong C A 2 (72 dB)
AP12555518NEYRU1 255/55 R 18 XL 109Y Nfera RU1 268.00 Porsche C A 1 (70 dB)
AP12255018NEVRU1 225/50 R 18 95V Nfera RU1 232.00 E A 2 (69 dB)
AP12355018NEVRU1 235/50 R 18 XL 101V Nfera RU1 234.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12855018NEWRU1 285/50 R 18 109W Nfera RU1 354.00 C B 2 (73 dB)
AP12255519NEHRU1 225/55 R 19 99H Nfera RU1 244.00 E A 2 (69 dB)
AP12355519NEV 235/55 R 19 XL 105V Nfera RU1 274.00 C B 2 (72 dB)
AP12555519NEVRU1 255/55 R 19 XL 111V Nfera RU1 272.00 C A 1 (70 dB)
AP12355019NEV 235/50 R 19 99V Nfera RU1 258.00 E A 2 (71 dB)
AP12555019NEWRU1 255/50 R 19 107W Nfera RU1 312.00 C A 1 (70 dB)
AP12655019NEYRU1 265/50 R 19 110Y Nfera RU1 322.00 C A 1 (70 dB)
AP12354519NEW 235/45 R 19 95W Nfera RU1 266.00 E B 2 (71 dB)
AP12554519NEVRU1 255/45 R 19 100V Nfera RU1 314.00 E B 2 (72 dB)
AP12554519NEYSU1 255/45 R 19 XL 104Y Nfera SU1 318.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12754519NEYRU1 275/45 R 19 XL 108Y Nfera RU1 314.00 C A 1 (70 dB)
AP12854519NEW 285/45 R 19 111W Nfera RU1 358.00 C B 2 (74 dB)
AP12755520NETRH5 275/55 R 20 113T Roadian RH5 326.00 C E 2 (72 dB)
AP12555020NEVRU1 255/50 R 20 XL 109V Nfera RU1 370.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12554520NEWRU1 255/45 R 20 105W Nfera RU1 362.00 C A 1 (70 dB)
AP12654520NEVRU1 265/45 R 20 XL 108V Nfera RU1 358.00 E C 1 (70 dB)
AP12754520NEYRU1 275/45 R 20 XL 110Y Nfera RU1 366.00 C A 2 (72 dB)
AP12754020NEY 275/40 R 20 XL 106Y Nfera RU1 348.00 C A 2 (73 dB)
11
REIFEN
PNEUS
Kraftstoffverbrauch / Consommation de carburant         Sicherheit bei Nässe / Sécurité sur sol mouillé         Lärmemission / Emission sonore
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label LIEFERWAGEN / VÉHICULE DE LIVRAISON
AP115512CNE 155 R 12C 88/86S CP321 126.00 + E B 2 (72 dB)
AP11657013CNECT8 165/70 R 13C 88/86R Roadian CT8 128.00 E B 2 (72 dB)
AP11657014CNECT8 165/70 R 14C 89/87R Roadian CT8 134.00 E A 1 (68 dB)
AP11756514CNECT8 175/65 R 14C 90/88T Roadian CT8 142.00 E B 1 (66 dB)
AP11757014CNECT8 175/70 R 14C 95/93T Roadian CT8 144.00 E A 1 (68 dB)
AP118514CNECT8 185 R 14C 102/100T Roadian CT8 146.00 C A 1 (68 dB)
AP11857514CNECT8 185/75 R 14C 102/100Q Roadian CT8 146.00 E B 1 (68 dB)
AP119514CNECT8 195 R 14C 106/104R Roadian CT8 156.00 C A 1 (68 dB)
AP120514CNECT8 205 R 14C 109/107T Roadian CT8 178.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP118515CNECT8 185 R 15C 103/102R Roadian CT8 184.00 C A 2 (72 dB)
AP119515CNE 195 R 15C 106/104R SV820 160.00 + E C 3 (73 dB)
AP11957015CNECT8 195/70 R 15C 104/102T Roadian CT8 150.00 C A 2 (70 dB)
AP12056515CNECT8 205/65 R 15C 102/100S Roadian CT8 182.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12057015CNTCT8 205/70 R 15C 104/102T Roadian CT8 142.00 E A 2 (70 dB)
AP12156515CNECT8 215/65 R 15C 104/102T Roadian CT8 204.00 C A 2 (70 dB)
AP12157015CNECT8 215/70 R 15C 109/107T Roadian CT8 172.00 C B 2 (71 dB)
AP12257015CNECT8 225/70 R 15C 112/110T Roadian CT8 178.00 C A 2 (71 dB)
AP11757516CNECT8 175/75 R 16C 101/99R Roadian CT8 152.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP11857516CNECT8 185/75 R 16C 104/102T Roadian CT8 172.00 + C A 1 (69 dB)
AP11956016CNECT8 195/60 R 16C 99/97H Roadian CT8 156.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
AP11956516CNECT8 195/65 R 16C 104/102R Roadian CT8 152.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP11957516CNECT8 195/75 R 16C 110/108T Roadian CT8 178.00 C A 2 (71 dB)
AP120516CNECT8 205 R 16C 110/108T Roadian CT8 198.00 C A 2 (70 dB)
AP12056516CNECT8 205/65 R 16C 107/105T Roadian CT8 170.00 C A 2 (70 dB)
AP12057516CNECT8 205/75 R 16C 113/111R Roadian CT8 198.00 C A 2 (70 dB)
AP12156016CNECT8 215/60 R 16C 103/101T Roadian CT8 204.00 C B 2 (70 dB)
AP12156516CNECT8 215/65 R 16C 109/107T Roadian CT8 176.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12157016CNE 215/70 R 16C 108/106T CP521 226.00 E F 3 (74 dB)
AP12157516CNECT8 215/75 R 16C 116/114R Roadian CT8 228.00 C A 2 (72 dB)
AP12256016CNECT8 225/60 R 16C 105/103T Roadian CT8 222.00 C A 1 (69 dB)
AP12256516CNECT8 225/65 R 16C 112/110S Roadian CT8 198.00 B B 2 (70 dB)
AP12257516CNECT8 225/75 R 16C 121/120S Roadian CT8 242.00 B B 2 (71 dB)
AP12356516CNECT8 235/65 R 16C 115/113R Roadian CT8 214.00 C A 2 (72 dB)
AP12657017NEQRO 265/70 R 17C 121/118Q Rodian AT2 284.00 F E 3 (74 dB)
 + = Solange Vorrat / jusqu´à épuisement du stock
12
REIFEN
PNEUS
Kraftstoffverbrauch / Consommation de carburant         Sicherheit bei Nässe / Sécurité sur sol mouillé         Lärmemission / Emission sonore
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label ALLSEASON SERIE 50
AP41955015NEH4S 195/50 R 15 82H Nblue 4 Season 110.00 E C 1 (68 dB)
AP42255017RNEV4S 225/50 R 17 XL 98V Nblue 4 Season 216.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label ALLSEASON SERIE 45
AP42254517RNEV4S 225/45 R 17 XL 94V Nblue 4 Season 184.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label ALLSEASON SERIE 70
AP41557013NET4S 155/70 R 13 75T Nblue 4 Season 88.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP41757013NET4S 175/70 R 13 82T Nblue 4 Season 100.00 E C 1 (68 dB)
AP41757014NET4S 175/70 R 14 84T Nblue 4 Season 108.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label ALLSEASON SERIE 65
AP41756513NET4S 175/65 R 13 80T Nblue 4 Season 98.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP41556514NET4S 155/65 R 14 75T Nblue 4 Season 92.00 E E 1 (68 dB)
AP41656514NET4S 165/65 R 14 79T Nblue 4 Season 94.00 E C 1 (68 dB)
AP41756514NET4S 175/65 R 14 82T Nblue 4 Season 100.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP41856514NET4S 185/65 R 14 86T Nblue 4 Season 112.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP41756515NET4S 175/65 R 15 84T Nblue 4 Season 114.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP41856515NEH4S 185/65 R 15 88H Nblue 4 Season 124.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP41956515RNET4S 195/65 R 15 XL 95T Nblue 4 Season 126.00 E B 1 (68 dB)
AP42156516NEH4S 215/65 R 16 98H Nblue 4 Season 192.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label ALLSEASON SERIE 60
AP41656014NEH4S 165/60 R 14 75H Nblue 4 Season 106.00 E C 1 (67 dB)
AP41856014NET4S 185/60 R 14 82T Nblue 4 Season 106.00 E E 2 (69 dB)
AP41956014NET4S 195/60 R 14 86T Nblue 4 Season 134.00 E C 1 (69 dB)
AP41856015RNEH4S 185/60 R 15 XL 88H Nblue 4 Season 116.00 E B 2 (69 dB)
AP41956015NEH4S 195/60 R 15 88H Nblue 4 Season 126.00 E B 2 (70 dB)
AP42056015NEH4S 205/60 R 15 91H Nblue 4 Season 140.00 E B 2 (70 dB)
AP42056016RNEH4S 205/60 R 16 XL 96H Nblue 4 Season 160.00 E B 2 (70 dB)
AP42156016NEH4S 215/60 R 16 95H Nblue 4 Season 188.00 C B 1 (69 dB)
AP42156017NEH4S 215/60 R 17 96H Nblue 4 Season 200.00 E B 2 (70 dB)
Art.-No. Dimensions Index Profil SFr. Info
EU-Label ALLSEASON SERIE 55
AP41855515NEH4S 185/55 R 15 82H Nblue 4 Season 128.00 E C 2 (69 dB)
AP41955515NEH4S 195/55 R 15 85H Nblue 4 Season 126.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
AP41955516RNEH4S 195/55 R 16 XL 91H Nblue 4 Season 156.00 E C 2 (70 dB)
AP42055516RNEV4S 205/55 R 16 XL 94V Nblue 4 Season 140.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
AP42155516RNEV4S 215/55 R 16 XL 97V Nblue 4 Season 188.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
AP42255516NEH4S 225/55 R 16 95H Nblue 4 Season 178.00 E B 1 (69 dB)
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 15%)
  /CalRGBProfile (Adobe RGB \0501998\051)
  /CalCMYKProfile (ISO Coated v2 300% \050ECI\051)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage false
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
    /ACaslonPro-Bold
    /ACaslonPro-BoldItalic
    /ACaslonPro-Italic
    /ACaslonPro-Regular
    /ACaslonPro-Semibold
    /ACaslonPro-SemiboldItalic
    /CaslonOpenFace
    /LDecorationPi-One
    /LDecorationPi-Two
    /MetaPlusBlack-Italic
    /MetaPlusBlack-Roman
    /MetaPlusBold-Caps
    /MetaPlusBold-CapsItalic
    /MetaPlusBold-Italic
    /MetaPlusBold-Roman
    /MetaPlusBook-Caps
    /MetaPlusBook-CapsItalic
    /MetaPlusBook-Italic
    /MetaPlusBook-Roman
    /MetaPlusMedium-Caps
    /MetaPlusMedium-CapsItalic
    /MetaPlusMedium-Italic
    /MetaPlusMedium-Roman
    /MetaPlusNormal-Caps
    /MetaPlusNormal-CapsItalic
    /MetaPlusNormal-Italic
    /MetaPlusNormal-Roman
    /ZapfDingbats
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 150
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.48667
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages false
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 150
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.32667
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages false
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for high quality pre-press printing. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later. These settings require font embedding.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /DEU <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [2806.299 1842.520]
>> setpagedevice